
NMSU Livestock Nutrition Lab Sample Submission Form Department of Animal 

and Range Sciences

Name:

Address:

Phone:

E-Mail:

Phone Mail Email

Comments:

For questions, please contact:

E-Mail: lowensby@nmsu.edu

Phone: (575)646-4316

Address: 2980 S. Espina St.

Knox Hall 246

Las Cruces, NM 88003

Lyndi Bryant, Nutrition Lab Coordinator

Cover Sheet

Reporting Preference (Circle One):

Please enclose the completed sample submission form with samples. Send samples to the 

following address:

NMSU - Animal & Range Sciences

Attn: Lyndi Bryant

2980 S. Espina St., Knox Hall 202

Las Cruces, NM 88003

For Office Use Only Date Recieved:_____________
Lab Technician:______

Quality Control Supervisor:______



Date Index Number

Name (as it appears on card)

Description of Purchase

Visa Master Card Discover American Express

Amount

Card Number

Expiration Date Zip Code Signature

New Mexico State University
College of Agricultural, Consumer, and Environmental Sciences

P.O. Box 30003, MSC 3-I

Las Cruces, NM 88003

Credit Card Authorization Form



Price per 

Sample

Number of 

Samples
Sample Name(s) Total Price

$3.00

$3.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$36.00

$35.10

$26.00

Ration Analysis

Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Neutral Detergent Fiber (Total Fiber), 

Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible Fiber), Fat, Calcium, Phosphorus, 

Potassium, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy

$48.50

Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Calcium, Phosphorus,and Potassium $33.00

Indigestible Fiber (Acid Detergent Fiber)

Neutral Detergent Fiber & Acid Detergent Fiber

Crude Protein

Minerals

Basic Forage Analysis

Individual Analysis

Dry Matter

Ash

Fat (Ether Extract)

Total Fiber (Neutral Detergent Fiber)

Grain Analysis

Proximate Analysis

Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Total Fiber, Acid Detergent Fiber 

(Indigestible Fiber), Fat, Ash, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net 

Energy

Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible 

Fiber), Calcium, Phosphorus, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net 

Energy

Forage Analysis with Calcium & Phosphorus

Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible 

Fiber), Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy

TOTAL
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