Cover Sheet

Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
E-Mail:			
Reporting Preference (Circle One): Phone	Mail	Email	
Comments:			
			_

Please enclose the completed sample submission form with samples. Send samples to the following address:

NMSU - Animal & Range Sciences Attn: Lyndi Bryant 2980 S. Espina St., Knox Hall 202 Las Cruces, NM 88003

For questions, please contact:

Lyndi Bryant, Nutrition Lab Coordinator

E-Mail: lowensby@nmsu.edu

Phone: (575)646-4316

Address: 2980 S. Espina St.

Knox Hall 246

Las Cruces, NM 88003



BE BOLD. Shape the Future.

College of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Animal and Range Sciences

Lab Technician:_	
Quality Control Supervisor:	

New Mexico State University

College of Agricultural, Consumer, and Environmental Sciences

P.O. Box 30003, MSC 3-I Las Cruces, NM 88003

Credit Card Authorization Form

Date			Index Number
Name (as it appears on card)			
Description of Purchase			
Amount	Visa	Master Card	Discover American Express
Card Number			
Expiration Date	Zip Code		ature

	Price per Sample	Number of Samples	Sample Name(s)	Total Price
Basic Forage Analysis	·	·		
Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible Fiber), Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy	\$26.00			
Forage Analysis with Calcium & Phosphorus				
Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible Fiber), Calcium, Phosphorus, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy	\$35.10			
Proximate Analysis				
Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Total Fiber, Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible Fiber), Fat, Ash, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy	\$36.00			
Grain Analysis			•	
Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Calcium, Phosphorus, and Potassium	\$33.00			
Ration Analysis				
Moisture, Dry Matter, Crude Protein, Neutral Detergent Fiber (Total Fiber), Acid Detergent Fiber (Indigestible Fiber), Fat, Calcium, Phosphorus, Potassium, Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN), and Net Energy	\$48.50			
Individual Analysis			'	
Dry Matter	\$3.00			
Ash	\$3.00			
Fat (Ether Extract)	\$10.00			
Total Fiber (Neutral Detergent Fiber)	\$10.00			
Indigestible Fiber (Acid Detergent Fiber)	\$10.00			
Neutral Detergent Fiber & Acid Detergent Fiber	\$15.00			
Crude Protein Minerals	\$15.00 \$25.00			
			TOTAL	